JUNIO 2018

MANUAL
DE PARTES

DESBROZADORA
CG437A

JARDINERIA P i

Yol O @

www.mpower.com.mx



i JARDINERiA

DESBROZADORA CG437A




MPOWER 5% JARDINERIA

DESBROZADORA
CG437A

GENERAL ASSEMBLY.....cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnns PAG 04
THE GASOLINE ENGINE ....cccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicccnnnns PAG 08



5% JARDINERIA
GENERAL ASSEMBLY




GENERAL ASSEMBLY

O 00 N O U1 A W N =

W W W N N N N N N N DN NMNDNMN 2 @A aAa @A @A a aa a «a
N = O OV 00 N o0 U1 A W N = O VvV 00 N o Ul A W N =~ O

CG330.9A
G8/T893.2-26
G8/T894.1-10

GB/T276-6000-RS/P5

CG330.9-4

G8/T70.1-M5X20

G8/T93-5

GB/T70.1PS-M6X 16

CG330.9-6
CG330.9-1

GB/T276-6000/P5

CG330.9-3
CG330.9-2A

GB/T216-6002-RS/P5

G8/T893.2-32
CG330.9-7
BG-328.9.5-8
CG330.9-9A
CG330.9-10A

GB/T10. 1PS-M5 X12

GB/T6170-M5
CG330.8.1-2

GB/T845-5T4.2 X16

CG330.8.1-1
CG330.8.1. 1
CG330.8.1-3

GB/T70.1PS-M6X30

CG330.3-1
CG330.3.1
CG330-1
CG330.2.1-1
CG330.2.1-4

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Gear Case Ass' y
Circlip

Circlip

Bearing

Pinion

Screw

Washer

Screw Comp
Gear Case
Blade Cover
Bearing

Gear

Gear Shaf
Bearing
Circlip

Flower key Pad
Cutting Board
Cover

Left Locknut
Screw Comp
Nut

Guard Blade
Self Screw
Guard

Safety Guard
Handle Bracket
Screw Comp
Clamp

Harness Clamp
Clip

Pipe

Drive Shaft

JARDINERIA
B

= A N 2 A N RS A A W, A, A A A A A A A A A A A A NS, N ,2E N



GENERAL ASSEMBLY

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

CG330.2.1-3
CG330.2.1-2
CG330.1.1
GB/T893.1-35

GB/T276-6202-2RS/P5

GB/T894.1-15
€G330.1-3
€G330.1-2

GB/T893.2-45
€G330.1-1

GB/T70.1PS-M5X30

GB/T70.1PS-M6X25
€G330.4.2

BG430.10
GB/T70.1PS-M5X25
CG411B.4-2
€G330.5.1A-1
CG4118.4-3
€G330.6-2
CGN430.6-1
CG411B.4-4
CGN430.7-1
CG330-4
CGN430.7.1.1
$12.5X730
CGN430.7.1.2
BL750.3-2
BL750.3-3
GB/T70.1-M5X 25
GB/T845-5T2.9X18
CGN430.7.1-1
BL750.3-1

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Oil-Bearing
Rubber Cover
Clutch Drum Comp
Circlip

Bearing

Circlip

Linker

Rubber Cover
Circlip

Jiont Pipe
Screw Comp
Screw Comp
Harness Ass'y
Cutter Head
Screw Comp
Cap, Lower
Rubber Sleeve
Bracket

Handle Left
Grip Left

Cap, Upper
Handle Right
Tree Tooth Blades
Cable Comp
Tube

Stop Buttoo Comp
Self-hold Spring
Handgrip
Screw

Self Screw

Box, Right
Spring

JARDINERIA
B



GENERAL ASSEMBLY

66
67
68
69
70
71

BL750.3-4
CGN430.7.1-2
BL750.3-8
GB/T845-5T2.9X8
BL750.3-9
BL750.3-7
GB/T889.1-M5

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Handgrip
Box, Left
Lockpin
Self Screw
Button
Lock Spring

Locknut

JARDINERIA
B

e S e e e T N



5% JARDINERIA
THE GASOLINE ENGINE




THE GASOLINE ENGINE

U AN W N =

6-2
6-3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24-1
24-2
25
26
27
28

70.1P-M5X5
140FA.1
70.1P-M5X12
140FA-1
140FA-2
140FA.2.1
140FA.2-1
140FA 2-2
GB/T818-M4X8
740FA-3
140FA-4
140FA-5
740FA-6
139F.7-5
140FA-7
140FA-8
140FA-9
140FA-10
140FA-11
140FA-12
140FA-13
140FA.3
54.5M-342
140FA-14
140FA.5

GB/T5780-M5X50

GB/T97.1-5
GB/T93-5
140FA-15
140FA.6
18x2.4

GB/T5780-M5X55

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Bolt

Cylrnder Cover
Bolt

Cylinder Cover
Head Gaskel
Return Filter
Wire-mesh Filter
Rubber Ring

Bolt

Spring Seat
Outpuf Valve
Input Valve
Spring

Adjust Nut
Adjust Screw
Output Valve Rocker
Input Valve Rocker
Rocker Pin
Output Cam Rocker
Input Cam Rocker
Cam Pin

Cam

Timing Telt
Muffler Gasket
Muffler

Bolt

Flat Washer
Spring Washer
Heat Shield
Seeling Gasket
0-Rings

Bolt

JARDINERIA
B

N 2 A a N N N &2 A A O a O a N 2 @2 N NN 22 A PN DN A2 A @O a a N -



THE GASOLINE ENGINE

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42-1
42-2
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

140FA-17
140FA.7
140FA.8
740FA-18
140FA-19
140FA-20
GB/T61771-M5
70.1P-M5X22
140FA-21
140FA-22
140FA.9
140FA.10
140FA.11
140FA.12-1
140FA.12-2
140FA-23
139F.9-3
1E31F.4-3
140FA.19
GB/T109 3X5X13
140FA.13
140FA.20
140FA-24
140FA.14
140FA.15
142F-9
140FA-25
70.1P-M5X32
140FA-26
3WF-3.19-1
13#
140FA.16

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Flange

Carburetor Gasket
Carburetor
Windpipe

Inside Cover
Baffler

Nut

Bolt

Filter Net

Outside Cover
Cylinder

Frist Piston Ring
Secong Piston Ring
Scraping Ring
Expander Ring
Piston

8x28 Piston Pin
Ring

15 X 25 X 6 Oil Seal
Woodrulf Key
Crankshaft Ass'y
10 X 20 X 5 Oil Seal
Ratchet

Strarter

Check Valve
Dipstick

Grank Case

Bolt

Oil Pipe

Clip

Clip

Fuel Tank

JARDINERIA
B

= A A A A A A A A A A A A A N RS, A A N 2, A, A A a0 NS



THE GASOLINE ENGINE

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

140FA-27
CMR5H
140FA-28
140FA.17 .1
GB/T70.1-M4X14
140FA.17.2
GB/T6177.1-M8
1E36F-3
1E40F-5.6A
1E40F-5-11
1E40F-5-12
GB119.14X8
140FA-29
GB/T95-6

- NO. PARTE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Rubber Plug

Spark Plug

High Tension Line Clip
Magneto Stator

Bolt

Magneto Rotor

Nut

8.2 x 18 x 1.2 Flat Washer
Clutch

Wave Washer

Clutch Bolt

Pin

Fan Cover

Flat Washer

JARDINERIA
B

N = W N N =2 N = @ N =22 a -



MANUAL
DE PARTES

DESBROZADORA
CG437A

LADA SIN COSTO

‘ y 01.800.506.82.86
\ ili}iﬁm;w - SIGUENOS EN:

Km 126.5 Carretera Federal México-Puebla, Momoxpan, Cholula, Puebla.
MEXICO. CP 72760



	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12

